Program

Saturday February 6th, 2021
Official Arrival date SBX

First Teams Captains Meeting SBX  20:00

Sunday February 7th, 2021
Official Arrival date SX

First run on lift for teams
Inspection

Break & Course Preparations
Competitor Test

SBX Team Captains Meeting
SX Team Captains Meeting

Monday February 8th, 2021
First run on lift for teams
Inspection SBX

Break & Course Preparation
Training SBX

Break & Course Preparation
Inspection SX

Break & Course Preparation
Training SX

SBX Team Captains Meeting
SX Team Captains Meeting

Tuesday February 9th, 2021
First run on lift for teams
Inspection SBX

Break & Course Preparation
Training SBX

Break & Course Preparation
Qualification SBX

Break & Course Preparation
Inspection SX

Break & Course Preparation
Training SX

SX Team Captains Meeting

08:30
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:00
18:00

20:00

08:30
09:00-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-15:15
18:00

19:00

08:30
09:00-09:30
09:30-09:50
09:50-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:45
19:00

Nipsalen, at main building

Nipsalen, at main building
Nipsalen, at main building

Nipsalen, at main building
Nipsalen, at main building

Nipsalen, at main building




Wednesday February 10th, 2021

Race office open 08:00-18:00  Nipsalen, Finish Area during qualification
First run on lift for teams 08:00

Inspection SX 10:00-10:30

Break & Course Preparation 10:30-11:00

Training SX 11:00-12:00

Break & Course Preparation 12:00-12:30

Qualification SX 12:30-14:00

SBX Team Captains Meeting 18:00 Nipsalen, Main Building

Thursday February 11ith, 2021 Finals SBX

Race Office open 08:00-18:00  Nipsalen, Finish Area during competitions
First run on lift for teams 08:00

Inspection SBX 09:15-09:45

Break & Course Preparation 09:45-10:15

Training SBX 10:15-11:00

Break & Course Preparation 11:00-11:25

Forerunners 11:25-11:35

Finals SBX 11:35-13:10

SBX Team Captains Meeting 18:00 Nipsalen, at main building

SX Team Captains Meeting 19:00 Nipsalen, at main building

Friday February 12th, 2021 SBX Teams

Race Office open 08:00-18:00  Nipsalen, Finish Area during competition
First run on lift for teams 09:00

Inspection SBX 10:00-10:30

Break & Course Preparation 10:30-11:00

SBX Training Final 11:00-11:45

Break & Course Preparation 11:45-12:20

Forerunners 12:20-12:30

Team Finals SBX 12:30-13:45

Break & Course Preparation 13:45-14:15

Inspection SX 14:15-14:45

Break & Course Preparation 14:45-15:00

Training SX 15:00-15:45

SX Team Captains Meeting 19:00 Nipsalen, at main building

Saturday February 13th, 2021 Finals SX

Race Office open 08:00-18:00  Nipsalen, Finish Area during competition
First run on lift for teams 09:00

Inspection SX 10:00-10:30

Break & Course Preparation 10:30-11:00

SX Training Final 11:00-11:45

Break & Course Preparation 11:45-12:20

Forerunners 12:20-12:30

Finals SX 12:30-13:45




