Program

Saturday February 6th, 2021		
Official Arrival date SBX		
First Teams Captains Meeting SBX	20:00	Nipsalen, at main building
Sunday February 7th, 2021		
Official Arrival date SX		
First run on lift for teams	08:30	
Inspection	10:00-10:45	
Break & Course Preparations	10:45-11:15	
Competitor Test	11:15-12:00	
SBX Team Captains Meeting	18:00	Nipsalen, at main building
SX Team Captains Meeting	20:00	Nipsalen, at main building
Monday February 8th, 2021		
First run on lift for teams	08:30	
Inspection SBX	09:00-09:45	
Break & Course Preparation	09:45-10:00	
Training SBX	10:00-12:00	
Break & Course Preparation	12:00-12:15	
Inspection SX	12:15-13:00	
Break & Course Preparation	13:00-13:15	
Training SX	13:15-15:15	
SBX Team Captains Meeting	18:00	Nipsalen, at main building
SX Team Captains Meeting	19:00	Nipsalen, at main building
Tuesday February 9th, 2021	00.00	
First run on lift for teams	08:30	
Inspection SBX	09:00-09:30	
Break & Course Preparation	09:30-09:50	
Training SBX	09:50-10:50	
Break & Course Preparation	10:50-11:10	
Qualification SBX	11:10-13:30	
Break & Course Preparation	13:30-14:00	
Inspection SX	14:00-14:30	
Break & Course Preparation	14:30-14:45	
Training SX	14:45-15:45	
SX Team Captains Meeting	19:00	Nipsalen, at main building

W- d d F-b 40th 0004		
Wednesday February 10th, 2021	00 00 10 00	Nicesiae Cicial Anna denimana di Cartina
Race office open	08:00-18:00	Nipsalen, Finish Area during qualification
First run on lift for teams	08:00	
Inspection SX	10:00-10:30	
Break & Course Preparation	10:30-11:00	
Training SX	11:00-12:00	
Break & Course Preparation	12:00-12:30	
Qualification SX	12:30-14:00	
SBX Team Captains Meeting	18:00	Nipsalen, Main Building
Thursday February 11th, 2021 Fi	nals SBX	
Race Office open	08:00-18:00	Nipsalen, Finish Area during competitions
First run on lift for teams	08:00	
Inspection SBX	09:15-09:45	
Break & Course Preparation	09:45-10:15	
Training SBX	10:15-11:00	
Break & Course Preparation	11:00-11:25	
Forerunners	11:25-11:35	
Finals SBX	11:35-13:10	
SBX Team Captains Meeting	18:00	Nipsalen, at main building
SX Team Captains Meeting	19:00	Nipsalen, at main building
Friday February 12th, 2021 SBX 7		
Race Office open	08:00-18:00	Nipsalen, Finish Area during competition
First run on lift for teams	09:00	
Inspection SBX	10:00-10:30	
Break & Course Preparation	10:30-11:00	
SBX Training Final	11:00-11:45	
Break & Course Preparation	11:45-12:20	
Forerunners	12:20-12:30	
Team Finals SBX	12:30-13:45	
Break & Course Preparation	13:45-14:15	
Inspection SX	14:15-14:45	
Break & Course Preparation	14:45-15:00	
Training SX	15:00-15:45	
SX Team Captains Meeting	19:00	Nipsalen, at main building
Saturday February 13th, 2021 Fir	nals SX	
Race Office open	08:00-18:00	Nipsalen, Finish Area during competition
First run on lift for teams	09:00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Inspection SX	10:00-10:30	
Break & Course Preparation	10:30-11:00	
SX Training Final	11:00-11:45	
Break & Course Preparation	11:45-12:20	
Forerunners	12:20-12:30	
Finals SX	12:30-13:45	
i iiiuis sin	12.50-15.45	